

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7663/2006

RELIANCE AIRPORT DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. FS Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniun, ASG

Mr. TS Murthy, Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddhath Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. KK Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. DA Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr.RN Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Manik Karanwala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 5.5.2006.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master