

(Part-Heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2515 OF 2006

RELIANCE AIRPORT DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AIRPORTS AUTH. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to place additional documents on record)

Date: 10/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Kirpal,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal,Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Sakhardande,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla,Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Grover,Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel,Adv.
Ms. Gayatri Goswami,Adv.
Mr. Akshay Babu,Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Contd....2/-

-2-

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.V. Kini,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kini,Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.
Mr. T.S. Murthy,Adv.
Mr. Saket Singh,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Aggarwal,Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Munish Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Verma,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sethi,Adv.
Mr. Milanka Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Prashanto Sen,Adv.
Ms. Haripriya,Adv.
Ms. Vibhuti Kabra,Adv.

Mr. Devansh A. Mohta, Adv.

Ms. Sonam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nilankanta Nayak, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

arguments at 10.35 Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, learned Sr, Adv. resumed his

A.M. and concluded at 12.20 P.M.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

