

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2515 OF 2006

RELIANCE AIRPORT DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.
Respondent (s)

Date : 07/11/2006 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s) Mr. E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. V.B.Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat and Hon'ble
e Mr. Justice

S.H.Kapadia pronounced separate concurring judgments.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the s
igned judgments. Costs

made easy.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Madhu Saxena)

aster

Court Master

Court M

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.